The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #:	BILL 155	- NO. 19-	Name:				
Туре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Agenda Ready			
File created:	6/12	2/2019	In control:	City Council - Regular Se	ssion		
On agenda:	7/9/2	2019	Final action:	6/25/2019			
Title:	An Ordinance authorizing the execution of a Missouri Highways and Transportation Commission First Supplemental Agreement to Airport Aid Agreement by and between the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, and the Missouri Highways and Transportation Commission, granting additional funds in the amount of \$3,568 which is equal to fifty percent (50%) of the additional match for the sponsor's State Block Grant for project 16-109A-1 Relocate and Extend Taxiway A; Taxiway Lighting and Signage at the Lee's Summit Municipal Airport. (PWC 6/25/19)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ordinance, 2. First Supplemental						
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result		
7/9/2019	1	City Council - Regular Se	ession for	second reading	Pass		

	Bute		Action by	Addon	Result
-	7/9/2019	1	City Council - Regular Session	for second reading	Pass
	7/9/2019	1	City Council - Regular Session	adopted and numbered	Pass
	6/25/2019	1	Public Works Committee	recommended for approval	Pass